
Week Date  Time Module Faculty 

1 Mon 29 – Tue 30 April 2024 5–7 PM SG time  General Course 1-2 Prof Petros Mavroidis 

1 Thu 2 – Fri 3 May 2024 3–5 PM SG time Specialization 1: The WTO Dispute Settlement Mechanism Prof Michelle Zang 

2 Mon 6 May 2024 5–7 PM SG time  General Course 3 Prof Petros Mavroidis 

2 Wed 8 May 2024 5–7 PM SG time  Specialization 2: Megaregional Agreements and Digital Trade Prof Thomas Streinz 

2 Thu 9 May 2024 2.45-4.45 PM SG time General Course 4 Prof Petros Mavroidis 

2 Thu 9 May 2024 5–7 PM SG time  Specialization 2: Megaregional Agreements and Digital Trade Prof Thomas Streinz 

3 Tue 21 & Fri 24 May 2024 3–5 PM SG time Specialization 3: Trade, Environment and Sustainability    Prof Michelle Zang 

4 Tue 28 – Wed 29 May 2024 5–7 PM SG time  General Course 5–6 Prof Petros Mavroidis 

5 Mon 3 June 2024 3–5 PM SG time  Specialization 4: Regional Trade Agreements 1 Prof Johanna Jacobsson 

5 Tue 4 – Wed 5 June 2024 5–7 PM SG time  General Course 7–8 Prof Petros Mavroidis 

5 Thu 6 June 2024 3–5 PM SG time  Specialization 4: Regional Trade Agreements 2 Prof Johanna Jacobsson 

 


